
                                                                

 

La Joya ISD Food Pantry Campus Directory 2018-2019 

 

School Site Manager Phone Number, ext. Fax Number 

1. Palmview H.S. Clarissa Mata 
clarissa.a.mata@gmail.com 

323-2880 
 

323-2881 

2. Ann Richards M.S.  Cecilia Alaffa 
Cecilia.alaffa17@gmail.com 

323-2860 
 

323-2861 

3. Domingo Treviño M.S Kristina Treviño 
Kristinatrevino1109@gmail.com   

323-2810 
 

323-2811 

4. De Zavala M.S Ileana Lucero   
Ilucero101@yahoo.com  

323-2770 
 

323-2771 

5. Dr. Javier Saenz M.S.  Alexandra Garza 
alexandradgarza@hotmail.com  

323-2830 
 

323-2831 

6. JD Salinas M.S. Bryceidee Mares 
bryceideemares@gmail.com  

323-2850 
 

323-2851 

7. Chapa Elementary Daniela Garza 
Danielagarza14@gmail.com  

323-2400 
 

580-6157 

8. E. Garza Elementary Andrea Mendoza  
andreamendoza1115@gmail.com 

323-2350 519-4029 

9. Seguin Elementary Vanessa Moncayo 

Moncayov23@gmail.com 
323-2710 323-2711 

10. Zapata Elementary Lily Granados 
Legislative Liaison 

lili.granados@outlook.com  

323-2700 323-2701 

11. Benavides 
Elementary  

Keyla Villarreal  
Krivera0629@yahoo.com  

323-2368 2 

CIS Central Office David Kennedy (Executive Director) 
cishidalgo@hotmail.com  

Mayda Lee Rivera(Program Coordinator) 
riveramaydalee5@yahoo.com  

Gina Zapata (Data Specialist) 
gzapata81@yahoo.com  

Dulce Aguilar (Business Manager) 
daguilarcishidalgo@hotmail.com 

(956) 630-0016 (956) 630-0019 
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